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KMK Advisory ApS
Stutteri Hole In One
Stald H
YTAAB AB & Gj Trav AB
Stutteri Disney
Team Juel
J. Stæhr m. flere
Glenn Sigurd Syvaldsen
First Blood Stable
Jørn Nørlem
Rikard Aanonsen
Kent Eliasson
Nymanwänseth Byggmästare AB
Stutteri Vang Hovedgård
MM Racing,Stall Stone M & Stald Legend
CDJ Gruppen ApS & K. Stærkjær
SI Racing
Jan & Tine Pilegaard
Christina Beck
Tina Eskesen
Antonio Nucera & Effebi S.r.l.
Bare Hans A/S
Sunes Venner
Sarah Bäckman
Stald Cindy
Masiol ApS
Stald Rosenvang
Mariann T. Nielsen
Baltic Stable
Mette Carlsen
Tili Invest I/S
Stutteri Dust
Stald Faust med travvennerne
Congee ApS
Stald Dreamteam
Contec Travsport ApS
RM Svets o Smide AB m.flere
Rengøringsservice Danmark A/S
Solgaarden & Knud Mønster
Stutteri Cloc
Tony Hansen
Tradecity AB
Egebro Racing
Lindhardt Jensen
Skoie Racing
Kim & Nicklas Kærslund
Osted Antik & Design
Vincenzo Santaniello
PT Handel & Konsulent v/P.Tindbæk
Stald Praëm
Stald Kosmos
Peter & Inge Sudergaard
C. & C. Juul & C. Clausen
Jan Friis & Team Thy
Martin Andreasen
Event Eksperten ApS
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   2,200,048
   1,378,400
   1,339,407
     953,000
     925,800
     883,943
     855,500
     788,566
     780,245
     659,127
     645,562
     570,450
     543,000
     541,115
     535,799
     491,750
     465,002
     435,977
     412,150
     406,887
     400,000
     398,350
     397,566
     383,621
     363,632
     362,774
     343,750
     342,927
     340,420
     340,006
     317,461
     312,500
     310,429
     295,350
     294,150
     294,000
     292,500
     282,997
     274,750
     274,100
     266,250
     266,000
     260,940
     260,800
     260,499
     259,225
     258,611
     254,738
     247,900
     245,500
     239,250
     236,278
     232,263
     227,525
     227,350
     213,360

Antal heste SegrarStarter Præmiesum
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Henrik F. Pedersen
Stens Trot AB
Bjarke Haagensen m. flere
Stald Kojak & Henrik Lundsbjerg
Kirsten Nielsen
Jmj I Skövde AB m. flere
Claus & Niels Jensen, Ole Bergmann
MM Racing & Stald DJH
Stald Kojak
Ernst Gamst Nielsen
Team Lorentzen AB & Stald Rita
TeamBakkelygaard & MBTrav(M.B.Nielsen)
Peter Falck
Stald Sotto
Stald H & Thomas Lind-Holm
Stald Perfect
Baltic Stable & Kolin Stable
Panamera Racing & We do Strategy ApS
Jörgen Jensen Travsport HB
Niels Daniel Kristensen
Torben Trave Christiansen
Expressbud, B. Nissen & K. Mønster
Divine I/S & Hjallerup Hestepension
Anita Gregersen & Stald Højvang
Kim Kærslund & Kazio's Venner
Hovhedegård Hestecenter
Jeanette H. Jensen
Ec.Rhythm & Blues & Ec.Yvan Bernard
Team Lund
Chanette Bentsen & Adam Køhler
Tonny Nielsen
Søren Kolberg
Masiol ApS, Stald Sotto & J.Sørensen
Jørgen Jensen
MM Racing & KF Entreprise
Jean Pierre Dubois
Stald Like
Karina Madsen
Louise Schumacher
Magnar L. Holthe
Stald Defender Racing
Stald Butcher A/S
Team World Wide Trot
Team World Wide Trot & K. Madsen
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     210,149
     207,000
     204,390
     202,821
     200,685
     200,000
     197,286
     194,927
     193,365
     191,750
     186,000
     183,550
     181,750
     180,500
     180,000
     178,500
     178,135
     176,322
     176,242
     174,350
     173,296
     171,500
     170,576
     168,000
     166,993
     165,750
     164,534
     163,727
     162,915
     159,725
     158,361
     158,141
     157,364
     155,489
     154,877
     153,438
     148,468
     148,187
     147,093
     146,100
     144,473
     143,406
     141,600
     135,750


